
2021 SPRINT QSO PARTY
Oct 10

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 47 318 412
2 N6OPR 45715 41 45 127
3 AB6QM 63114 26 32 84
4 K8CTM 77275 15 41 71
5 WN6K 13067 11 36 58
5 N1DFD 65460 11 36 58
6 KM4ODS 77504 8 40 56
7 DO1RWM 77897 18 2 38
8 K8DEL 2978 6 24 36
8 KG5ZMQ 77628 18 0 36
9 WB6IZG 55393 11 13 35

10 N1API 25468 0 33 33

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 1

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W0RTV 13962 2 3 7

CALL AREA 1

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1DFD 65460 11 36 58
N1API 25468 0 33 33
N1YKH 70147 2 10 14

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2SUH 407 2 7 11

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM4ODS 77504 8 40 56
AK4YS 75328 6 0 12
KI4W 62657 4 2 10
N3FNE 52799 1 0 2

CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KG5ZMQ 77628 18 0 36
N5MT 24949 4 20 28
KM5FF 50356 4 5 13
AD5IF 73372 3 2 8
KM5EH 71103 2 3 7
N0LD 68878 1 4 6
KD5ILA 77652 0 4 4



CALL AREA 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AB6QM 63114 26 32 84
WN6K 13067 11 36 58
WB6IZG 55393 11 13 35
KE6FQC 69047 3 1 7
N6GP 21149 2 1 5

CALL AREA 7

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N6OPR 45715 41 45 127
KR7RK 63324 0 3 3

CALL AREA 8

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8DEL 2978 6 24 36
NK8I 77909 2 6 10

CALL AREA 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8CTM 77275 15 41 71

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 6 0 12
AD5IF 73372 3 2 8

LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AB6QM 63114 26 32 84
K8CTM 77275 15 41 71
WN6K 13067 11 36 58
N1DFD 65460 11 36 58
KM4ODS 77504 8 40 56
DO1RWM 77897 18 2 38
N1API 25468 0 33 33
N1YKH 70147 2 10 14
KM5FF 50356 4 5 13
WA2SUH 407 2 7 11
KI4W 62657 4 2 10
KE6FQC 69047 3 1 7
KM5EH 71103 2 3 7
W0RTV 13962 2 3 7
N0LD 68878 1 4 6
N6GP 21149 2 1 5
KD5ILA 77652 0 4 4
KR7RK 63324 0 3 3
K2CWM 9712 0 2 2
N3FNE 52799 1 0 2



HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 47 318 412
N6OPR 45715 41 45 127
K8DEL 2978 6 24 36
KG5ZMQ 77628 18 0 36
WB6IZG 55393 11 13 35
N5MT 24949 4 20 28

DL6DK 39944 11 4 26
NK8I 77909 2 6 10

COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 47 318 412
DO1RWM 77897 18 2 38

DL6DK 39944 11 4 26

CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 47 318 412 DL8YBM
K4MN 24874 8 40 56 KM4ODS
NM5H 68588 4 20 28 N5MT

DL0BIC 77526 11 4 26 DL6DK

CHECK LOGS

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
VA3EON 0 1 0 2
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